       16-Bit LED Driver
 CS8826
                                            1                                              Rev. 1.2
Chiplus reserves the right to change product or specification without notice.
CS8826(AF/AN/AM/BP)
 16-Bit Constant current LED driver with 3.0V to 5.5V supply voltage
 Description
The CS8826 is a 16-Bit constant current LED driver IC which is designed for LED displays. The output current

 an additional R can be introduced to reduce the Vo when output is consuming current.
R = (VLED – VCE – Vf – Vo min)/ ( Io max * Bit max)
 Order information
Part No. Package Type Lead Pitch
CS8826AF 24SSOP(236mil) 1.0 mm
CS8826AN 24SSOP(150mil) 0.64 mm
CS8826AM 24SOP(300mil) 1.27mm
CS8826BP 24PDIP(300mil) 2.54mm